

To make a tax-deductible donation by mail, please complete and mail this form to YWCA of Central Virginia at the address below. Please make the check/money order payable to: **YWCA of CENTRAL VIRGINIA**.

## YWCA OF CENTRAL VIRGNIA

626 Church Street Lynchburg, Virginia 24504

NAME:		
ADDRESS:		
ADDRESS 2:		
City, State ZIP:		
EMAIL:		PHONE:
CONTRIBUTION	AMOUNT: \$	<del></del>
CONTRIBUTION I	DESIGNATION:	□ YWCA of Central Virginia Annual Fund □ YWCA of Central Virginia DVPP/Domestic Violence Prevention Program □ YWCA of Central Virginia Frannie's House □ YWCA of Central Virginia SARP/Sexual Assault Response Program □ YWCA of Central Virginia Town Center Housing Program □ YWCA of Central Virginia Racial Justice Education and Outreach
Please send me a	additional inform	nation on how I can support the YWCA of Central Virginia though:
□ Bequests	□ Other Planned Giving Programs □ Monthly/Recurring Gifts □ In-Kind Donations	
check the box belo	w if you would not	ess, you will automatically relieve news & updates from YWCA of Central Virginia. Please prefer to receive our updates. YWCA of Central Virginia.

Your gift will be acknowledged upon receipt. Thank you for your support.

